
SENATOR LYNDON 
DAILY DIARY 

B. JOHNSON 
Day Monday 

The Senator began his day at (place) P-3 8 Date 
August 17, 1959 

Entry 
No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Time 

9:10a 
9:15a 
9:20a 
9:40a 
9:45a 
9:45a 
9:50a 
9:50a 
10:00a 
1:00p 
1:15p 
1:30p 
2:00p 
2:15p 
2:45p 

3:20p 
3:30p 
6:45p 
7:15p 
8:00p 

Telephone 
f o r t 

Lo 

f 
f 
f 
t 
f 

L 

t 

LD 

Activity (includ e visite d by) * 

 Tom Corcoran
Sen Kennedy
 Sen Long re: his proposed amendment to Cong Teague’s veterans pension bill 
Sen Dirksen
 Sen Russell re: labor legislation
Picture with Mrs. Johnson and Lynda for Rosemary Donihi, Washington Post
Cong. Teague
Sen Kennedy
Senator Johnson opened the Senate 
Arthur Goldberg and Andy Biemiller, re: labor legislation
Sen Kennedy came in and met with Senators Goldberg and Biemiller
Lunch in P-38 1.35 5 
 Jacques Adoue (Houston)
Bob Oliver
Cong Beckworth, Mr. and Mrs. Everett Wallace and Betty and Eugene; Mrs.

 Grady Strong (Henderson)
 Sen Cannon, Jack Conlon and Art Olsen (Las Vegas, Nev)
Left for Military Construction Appro Subcommittee, F-82 re: Texas projects
To Speaker’s office
Back to Senate floor for vote on Bennett amendment to housing bill
 To home

Expenditure 
Code 

R 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


