DayMonday

August 17, 1959

The Senator began his day at (place) P-38

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure
		Lo	LD		Code
1	9:10a	f		Tom Corcoran	
2	9:15a	f		Sen Kennedy	
3	9:20a	f		Sen Long re his proposed amendment to Cong Teague's veterans pension bill	
4	9:40a	t		Sen Dirksen	
5	9:45a			Sen Russell re labor legislation	
6	9:945			Picture with Mrs. Johnson and Lynda for Rosemary Donihi, Washington Post	
7	9:50a	t	1	Cong. Teague	
8	9:50a		İ	Sen Kennedy	
9	10:00a			Senator Johnson opened the Senate	
10	1:00p			Arthur Goldberg and Andy Biemiller, re labor legislation	
11	1:15p			Sen Kennedy came in and met with Senator and Goldberg and Biemiller	
12	1:30p			Lunch in P-38 1.35	R
13	2:00p			Jacques Adoue (Houston)	
14	2:15p			Bob Oliver	
15	2:45p			Cong Beckwirth, Mr. and Mrs. Everett Wallace and Betty and Eugene; Mrs. Grady Strong (Henderson)	
16	3:20p			Sen Cannon, Jack Conlon and Art Olsen (Las Vegas, Nev)	
17	3:30p			Left for Military Construction Appro Subcommittee, F-82 re Texas projects	
18	6:45p		1	To Speaker's office	
19	7:15p			Back to Senate floor for vote on Bennett amendment to housing bill	
20	8:00p			To home	
			- 1		
		1	Ì		
		- 1			
		I	1		
		- 1			
		İ	İ		
j		J			1
		-	- 1		1